
City Hall
215 E. McKinney St.
Denton, Texas 76201
www.cityofdenton.com

City of Denton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 17-353 Name:

Type: Ordinance

File created: In control:3/5/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2017

Title: Consider adoption of an ordinance authorizing the City Manager to execute Change Order# 2 to the
contract between the City of Denton and Jagoe-Public Company for the Eagle Drive Reconstruction
project which was originally approved by Council on April 26, 2016, in the amount of $2,089,550.42
with Change Order# 1 in the negative amount of $94,886.25 approved by Council on July 19, 2016;
providing for the expenditure of funds therefor; and providing an effective date (Bid 6057-Change
Order# 2 in the negative amount of $143,020.58 for a total contract award aggregating to
$1,851,223.59).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1-Original Contract, 2. Exhibit 2-Change Order 1, 3. Exhibit 3-Ordinance, 4. Exhibit 4-
Change Order 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Denton Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

